Mobrey Ultrasonic Systems
Product Data Sheet
IP203
Catalog 2008 - 2009
Mobrey MSP ultrasonic systems have a long and
successful history in the demanding applications
found in the water and waste water treatment
industry. This latest range of products follows on

MSP-LogView	 PC windows based software for data collection, concatonation and manipulation of
		  logged data. Allows trending, graphical and tabular display of data.
Ordering Information
Select the most appropriate transmitter and a control unit from the tables below.
Ultrasonic level transmitters
MSP900S	 	 	 Ultrasonic level transmitter for Open Channel Flow, range 39ft (12m), PVC construction
MSP900F	 	 	 Ultrasonic level transmitter, range39ft (12m), PVC construction
	 	 	 	 	 Supplied with MSP-RTP remote temperature sensor with 10ft (3m) cable
		  H			   HART digital communications
	 	 P	 	 	 Profibus PA digital communications (not available on MSP900FH)
	 	 A	 	 	 ATEX/CSA certified II 1G/EEx ia IIC T6	 1" BSPP + bracket in 316SS
	 	 U	 	 	 FM/CSA certified CL1 Div1 Grps A, B, C, D	 1" NPT + bracket in 316SS
	 	 	 	 /3	 	10ft (3m) of factory fitted PVC sheathed instrument cable
	 	 	 	 /8	 	26ft (8m)  of factory fitted PVC sheathed instrument cable (Profibus models only)
	 	 	 	 /20	 	64ft (20m) of factory fitted PVC sheathed instrument cable (MSP900SH/FH versions)
	 	 	 	 /50	 	163ft (50m) of factory fitted PVC sheathed instrument cable
Control units
MCU901	 	 	 	 Control unit for pump control, level, contents & flow duty
MCU902	 	 	 	 Control unit for differential level or summated flow duty
MCU90F	 	 	 	 Control Unit with on-board logging capability for open channel flow duty
	 	 WX	 	 	 	Wall mounting enclosure
	 PX			  Panel mounting format
	 -A	 	 	ATEX certified	 II (1) G [EExia]IIC :  IP65 enclosure
	 -U	 	 	UL certified	 	 CL1 Div1 Grps A, B, C, D :  NEMA 4X enclosure (Wall mount only)
U
ltrasonic System
s